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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A Platform

William Wiegand (2005) -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen 1

103B 10 1,6 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 36,00 36,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 40,85 76,85  Armstand Somersault

403B 10 2,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 43,00 119,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5   21,5 43,00 162,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 5 3,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 48,05 210,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 35,10 246,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0   23,0 48,30 294,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 5 3,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 52,50 346,80  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 52,50 399,30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Nikola Paraušić (2004) -- Serbia 2

103B 10 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 40,00 71,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 35,10 106,30  Back Dive

612B 10 1,9 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 39,90 146,20  Armstand Somersault

614B 10 2,4 2,5 2,5 2,0 2,5 1,5   7,0 16,80 163,00 2Armstand Double Somersault

107C 10 2,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 45,90 208,90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 54,00 262,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 26,25 289,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 27,50 316,65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Roko Krilic (2005) -- KSV Nemo 3

103B 7,5 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 67,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 94,10  Back Dive

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 33,60 127,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7,5 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,5   15,0 27,00 154,70  Armstand Somersault

301B 5 1,7 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   15,0 25,50 180,20  Reverse Dive

105B 7,5 2,4 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 50,40 230,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 5 2,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 42,00 272,60  Inward Double Somersault

5233D 5 2,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 38,75 311,35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Maro Kokić (2005) -- KSV Medveščak 4

103B 7,5 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 54,30  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 28,80 83,10  Back Dive

5231D 5 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 37,80 120,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 149,80  Reverse Dive

105C 5 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 189,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 37,40 226,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

612B 7,5 1,8 5,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 23,40 250,20  Armstand Somersault

403B 7,5 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 40,95 291,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A Platform

David Ledinski (2004) -- KSV Nemo 5

101B 5 1,3 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 27,30 27,30  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0   21,0 31,50 58,80  Inward Dive

201B 5 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5   19,0 30,40 89,20  Back Dive

612B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 27,20 116,40  Armstand Somersault

301B 5 1,7 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 147,85  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 185,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 214,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 36,30 250,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

631C 5 1,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 22,50 273,35  Armstand Reverse ½ Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B Platform

Luka Martinović (2006) -- KSV Medveščak 1

103B 10 1,6 8,0 8,5 7,5 8,0 6,5   23,5 37,60 37,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0   21,0 42,00 79,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 9,0 7,5 8,0 8,5 7,0   24,0 43,20 122,80  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,5 33,25 156,05  Reverse Dive

105B 7,5 2,4 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   22,0 52,80 208,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 7,5 2,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   20,0 56,00 264,85  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

405B 10 2,8 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 63,00 327,85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 40,80 368,65  Armstand Double Somersault

Rayk Most (2006) -- SC DHfK Leipzig 2

103B 10 1,6 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0   23,5 37,60 37,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 37,00 74,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1,9 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 39,90 114,50  Armstand Somersault

5132D 10 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   18,5 38,85 153,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 10 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 34,50 187,85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 5 3,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 52,70 240,55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3,0 3,5 5,0 3,0 3,5 4,5   11,5 34,50 275,05  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7,5 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 46,80 321,85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Woody Weiser (2006) -- SC DHfK Leipzig 3

103B 10 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 38,00 66,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 101,00  Reverse Dive

5132D 10 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 4,5   17,0 35,70 136,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 5 2,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 39,00 175,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3,1 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 2,5   9,0 27,90 203,60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 39,00 242,60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 7,5 2,9 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,5 27,55 270,15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Marko Huljev (2007) -- Ksv Zadar 4

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,5   18,0 30,60 57,80  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 28,00 85,80  Back Dive

401B 5 1,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 30,75 116,55  Inward Dive

612B 5 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 28,90 145,45  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 177,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2,2 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 37,40 214,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 44,40 259,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B Platform

Aryan Beri (2007) -- Sksv Arno #15

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 28,60 54,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0   12,0 21,60 76,55  Armstand Somersault

201B 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 100,55  Back Dive

105C 5 2,4 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   13,5 32,40 132,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 5 2,8 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 33,60 166,55  Inward Double Somersault

301C 5 1,6 3,5 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,5   11,5 18,40 184,95  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 4,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,5 28,35 213,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 3m

Henni Louise Mehner (2008) -- DSC 1898 e.V. / Sachsen 1

103B 3 1,6 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 32,00 32,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 42,00 74,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,0   16,0 28,80 102,80  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 26,60 129,40  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 6,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 29,00 158,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 38,40 196,80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 50,40 247,20  Back 2½ Somersaults

Lena Simon (2009) -- DSC 1898 e.V. / Sachsen 2

103B 3 1,6 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 38,85 70,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 30,60 100,65  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,5 31,35 132,00  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 35,00 167,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 44,40 211,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2,3 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 25,30 236,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Tara Vesic (2009) -- Serbia 3

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 4,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 36,75 67,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 28,80 95,95  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 127,30  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 163,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 26,25 189,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

404C 3 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 36,00 225,55  Inward Double Somersault

Charlotte Lederer (2009) -- SC DHfK Leipzig Sachsen 4

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0   20,0 36,00 63,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 28,50 91,70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 27,30 119,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 153,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 189,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 31,00 220,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Emma Kelly (2008) -- RLSE 5

403C 3 1,9 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 30,40 30,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0   17,0 32,30 62,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 25,60 88,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 31,00 119,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 33,00 152,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 5,5 3,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 30,45 182,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 37,20 219,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 3m

Katharina Golbs (2009) -- DSC 1898 e.V. / Sachsen 6

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 6,0   15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 62,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 32,40 95,00  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 32,30 127,30  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,5   11,5 23,00 150,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   10,5 23,10 173,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 28,60 202,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Vanja Kovačević Eberhardt (2008) -- KSV Medveščak 7

101B 3 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 27,00 27,00  Forward Dive

403B 3 2,1 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,0 31,50 58,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 27,00 85,50  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 32,30 117,80  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 153,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,0 2,0   8,5 18,70 172,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2,4 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 27,60 200,10  Inward Double Somersault

Dolores Benković (2008) -- Ksv Zadar 8

103B 3 1,6 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 30,40 60,80  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1,8 4,0 5,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,5 20,70 81,50  Back Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 23,80 105,30  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 33,00 138,30  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 22,80 161,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 194,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

RIA LONGIN (2009) -- Sksv Arno 9

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,5 23,20 23,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 23,75 46,95  Reverse Dive

201A 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0   17,5 33,25 80,20  Back Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 25,20 105,40  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 29,00 134,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5   9,0 19,80 154,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 3,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0   13,5 28,35 182,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mia Marinkovic (2009) -- Serbia 10

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 24,80 24,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 25,20 50,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 26,10 76,10  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 28,50 104,60  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 27,00 131,60  Back Dive ½ Twist

404C 3 2,4 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0   10,5 25,20 156,80  Inward Double Somersault

105C 3 2,2 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   10,0 22,00 178,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lara Kokanović (2009) -- Nemo 11

401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 24,50 24,50  Inward Dive

101B 3 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   18,5 27,75 52,25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 22,95 75,20  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 19,80 95,00  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,5   14,0 28,00 123,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 26,40 149,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 28,50 177,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 3m

Emilie Schnur (2008) -- Schwimm Union Wien 12

101B 3 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 22,40 49,40  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 21,60 71,00  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   11,0 20,90 91,90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 115,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 142,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 28,35 170,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

LUCIJA BERETIN (2009) -- Sksv Arno 13

101A 3 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,0 22,40 22,40  Forward Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 26,60 49,00  Reverse Dive

201A 3 1,9 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 27,55 76,55  Back Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 23,10 99,65  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 27,00 126,65  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 150,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 2,5 3,0   9,0 18,00 168,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Nika Schmidbauer (2008) -- SUW 14

101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 23,25 23,25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   13,0 18,20 41,45  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 21,25 62,70  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 25,20 87,90  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,5   10,5 21,00 108,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 130,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 24,70 155,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Karla Latin (2008) -- KSV Medveščak 15

101B 3 1,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 25,20 52,20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 29,70 81,90  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   11,5 21,85 103,75  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 1,0 0,5 0,5 0,0 2,0   2,0 4,00 107,75  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 2,5   10,0 22,00 129,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 23,75 153,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Zita Hubói-Hubay (2009) -- RLSE 16

101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 21,00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 17,55 38,55  Inward Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 21,60 60,15  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 22,95 83,10  Back Dive

5211A 3 2,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,5   10,0 20,00 103,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 21,75 124,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 24,70 149,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ema Smolec (2009) -- KSV Medveščak 17

103B 3 1,6 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0   10,0 16,00 16,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   10,5 14,70 30,70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 22,10 52,80  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 4,0 3,0 3,5 4,5 3,0   10,5 18,90 71,70  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2,0 1,5 4,0 2,5 3,5 2,5   8,5 17,00 88,70  Back Dive ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 27,50 116,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 23,75 139,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C 3m

Vito Krilić (2008) -- Nemo 1

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 34,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C 3m

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 28,00 62,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 30,60 93,25  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 30,40 123,65  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 33,60 157,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 34,80 192,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 36,45 228,50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 4,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 28,75 257,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Mikula Miočić (2008) -- Ksv Zadar 2

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 25,60 25,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 33,25 58,85  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,0 34,20 93,05  Back Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,0 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 27,30 120,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 37,80 158,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 36,45 194,60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0   5,5 15,40 210,00  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,5 42,00 252,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Bogdan Savic (2009) -- Serbia 3

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,5 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 34,65 61,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5   13,0 24,70 86,55  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1,8 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 3,5   14,5 26,10 112,65  Back Dive

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 2,5 2,0 3,5 3,0   9,0 18,90 131,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2,2 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,0 22,00 153,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 30,00 183,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 40,50 224,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Erik Richter (2009) -- SchwimmUnionWien 4

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 23,10 51,90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 29,70 81,60  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 30,40 112,00  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,5 29,00 141,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,5 25,65 166,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 25,65 192,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

